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-P152C111

ASSEMBLY DRAWINGPBL CHUCK (PBL-15-2CT)

1 STD. PBL-15-2CT 1SET A2 #11 BLANK CHUCK

CODE NO. -

 15.8 mm

 3,670 kgf

 11,000 kgf

 8.49kgf.m²

 84.5 kg

 22.3 mm

 PBL-15-2CT

 1,800 rpm

 MOMENT OF INERTIAL

 MAX. SPEED

 CLAMPING FORCE

 MAX. INPUT FORCE

 JAW STROKE

 PLUNGER STROKE

 CHUCK SPEC.

 WEIGHT

CHUCK SPEC.
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-P152P111

ASSEMBLY DRAWINGPBL CHUCK (PBL-15-2CP)

1 STD. PBL-15-2CP 1SET A2 #11 BLANK CHUCK

CODE NO. -

 15.8 mm

 3,670 kgf

 11,000 kgf

 8.49kgf.m²

 84.5 kg

 22.3 mm

 PBL-15-2CP

 1,800 rpm

 MOMENT OF INERTIAL

 MAX. SPEED

 CLAMPING FORCE

 MAX. INPUT FORCE

 JAW STROKE

 PLUNGER STROKE

 CHUCK SPEC.

 WEIGHT

CHUCK SPEC.

34.9 96.1 5.8

155.7
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-P153C111

ASSEMBLY DRAWINGPBL CHUCK (PBL-15-3CT)

1 STD. PBL-15-3CT 1SET A2 #11 BLANK CHUCK

CODE NO. -

 15.8 mm

 5,500 kgf

 16,500 kgf

 8.49kgf.m²

 84.5 kg

 22.3 mm

 PBL-15-3CT

 1,800 rpm

 MOMENT OF INERTIAL

 MAX. SPEED

 CLAMPING FORCE

 MAX. INPUT FORCE

 JAW STROKE

 PLUNGER STROKE

 CHUCK SPEC.

 WEIGHT

CHUCK SPEC.

34.9 96.1 5.8

155.7
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-P153P111

ASSEMBLY DRAWINGPBL CHUCK (PBL-15-3CP)

1 STD. PBL-15-3CP 1SET A2 #11 BLANK CHUCK

CODE NO. -

 15.8 mm

 5,500 kgf

 16,500 kgf

 8.49kgf.m²

 84.5 kg

 22.3 mm

 PBL-15-3CP

 1,800 rpm

 MOMENT OF INERTIAL

 MAX. SPEED

 CLAMPING FORCE

 MAX. INPUT FORCE

 JAW STROKE

 PLUNGER STROKE

 CHUCK SPEC.

 WEIGHT

CHUCK SPEC.

34.9 96.1 5.8

155.7
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